504991683 07/06/2018 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5038431

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΔΑΤΑ				
		Name		Execution Date	
SIGMA NEWS VENTU	RES GRO	UP LTD		05/09/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	SIGMA	SIGMAI LIMITED			
Street Address:	MERCHANTS HOUSE NORTH				
Internal Address:	WAPPING ROAD				
City:	BRISTOL				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	BS1 4F	BS1 4RW			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type		Number			
		8069101			
Patent Number:		8069101			
		8069101			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA	(203)972-7627		sful. it will be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	DATA be sent to	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th i; if that is unsuccessful, it w			
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 • the e-mail address first; if th I; if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006	II be sent via US	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 • the e-mail address first; if th I; if that is unsuccessful, it will 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe	II be sent via Us	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA be sent to provideo	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th ; if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL	II be sent via Us	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provideo	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it w 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provideo	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th ; if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provideo	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it w 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICU	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 a the e-mail address first; if th b; if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICU C11.003	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICU C11.003 KURT M. MASCHOFF	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE:	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 o the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICU C11.003 KURT M. MASCHOFF /KMM/	II be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC	S Mail.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N VAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 1	DATA be sent to provided	(203)972-7627 o the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it wi 203-972-0006 martin@bmtpatent.com, colabe BUCKLEY, MASCHOFF & TAL 50 LOCUST AVENUE NEW CANAAN, CONNECTICU C11.003 KURT M. MASCHOFF /KMM/	Il be sent via Us Ila@bmtpatent.c .WALKAR LLC JT 06840	S Mail.	



THE COMPANIES ACT 2006

Company No. 10433381

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

SIGMAI LIMITED

(formerly called SIGMA NEWS VENTURES GROUP LTD

which name was changed by resolution on 9th May 2018 to SIGMAI LIMITED)

was incorporated under the Companies Act 2006 as a limited company on the 18th October 2016

Given at Companies House, the 9th May 2018

antitation and the second s

G THOMPSON for the Registrar of Companies

Companies House

RECORDED: 07/06/2018

PATENT REEL: 046496 FRAME: 0340